Charter, Code and Policies

City of Portland

GENERAL INFORMATION: 503-823-4000 EMAIL: cityinfo@portlandoregon.gov More Contact Info (http://www.portlandoregon.gov//citycode/article/15472)



ADM-1.09 - Sustainable Procurement Policy

edit content
SUSTAINABLE PROCUREMENT POLICY

Binding City Policy

BCP-ADM-1.09

Link to Exhibit A - Sustainable Procurement Policy (http://www.portlandoregon.gov//shared/cfm/image.cfm?id=204110) (PDF Document, 229 kb)

HISTORY

Resolution No. 36145, adopted by City Council June 11, 2003.

Superseded by Resolution No. 36620, adopted by City Council July 16, 2008.

Superseded by Resolution No. 36814, adopted by City Council September 8, 2010.

Amended by Resolution No. 37379, adopted by City Council August 22, 2018.

https://www.portlandoregon.gov/citycode/article/24473